Project Name — Fairchild Village Drainage Inlets

Description — Install new drainage inlets, place plastic pipe in existing roadway, replace
minor concrete features and roadway pavement sections, and maintain traffic control.
Contract No. 33404

Proposed Final Pay Estimate

Date: February 10, 2009

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

Dated: February 10, 2009

I have examined the quantities on the contract items and amounts indicated as payment of extra
work and deductions on the Proposed Final Estimate dated _February 10, 2009 . | agree to
accept the total of $ 45,996.50 as indicated, as the total amount earned for all work performed
on the above contract, except as may be indicated below:

Exception (check one) Approved by Contractor:
[ 1None AC General Engineering, Inc.
[ ]1As indicated per attached letter By:
Dated:
Title:
Date:

09-0106.B.1





